INIGOMERQADERN

Saison Club

2024

2023

2022
2021
2020
2019

En

SAN PEDRO Oui

ZUMAIA Non

KAIARRIBA Non
KAIARRIBA Non
KAIARRIBA Non
KAIARRIBA Non

compétition
dansla
ACT

Condition

Non

propre
Non

propre
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé

INIGO MERCADER SOROA

N& ecute; en: DONOSTIA 04-01-1990

cETARA - vGETARIA

NO

fois Club Club N° Meilleur Pire
sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp
bateau

19 11 41 20:01,84 23:24,10



